
 

Page 1 of 1 

 

 CORRIGENDUM 

 

No:- IITMANDI/S&P/PUR-06/2017-18/6211-12                        Date:05.10.2017 

To 
 

 1. Institute Website IIT Mandi  
 2. Central Public Procurement Portal.  
 

Sub:- Corrigendum to NIT No.:- IITMANDI/S&P/PUR-06/2017-18/451-452 
regarding Annual Rate Contract of Various Chemicals, Glasswares & 

Labwares Items. 
 

In continuation to our earlier tender notice No. IITMANDI/S&P/PUR-06/2017-

18/451-452 Dated 21.04.2017 Indian Institute of Technology Mandi, Mandi re-

invites Quotations for the purchase of the Annual Rate Contract of Various 

Chemicals, Glasswares & Labwares Items.  

 

Due to revised eligible criteria, this retendering is being done. The Last date 

of submission of Tender till 16th October, 2017 till 03:00 P.M. 

 

Technical Bids will be opened on 17th October, 2017 at 3:00 PM. For any 

technical queries & clarification regarding the tender, the bidders are requested to 

contact our office through e-mail: tenders@iitmandi.ac.in. 

 

Those bidders who have already submitted their tender in response to earlier 

NIT No. IITMANDI/S&P/PUR-06/2017-18/451-452, Dt. 21st April, 2017 need not 

to bid again.  However with reference to their earlier proposal, they can submit 

any additional document related to their technical bid only.     

 

    

All other terms and conditions will remain the same. 

   
     Sd/- 

Assistant Registrar 
(Stores & Purchase) 

 

 

mailto:tenders@iitmandi.ac.in

